

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 228 OF 2006

NILESH SINGIT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 23/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv  
Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv.  
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Jayakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv.  
Mr. Kumud Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv  
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv.  
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co. ,Adv  
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv  
Ms. Niranjana Singh ,Adv.  
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv  
Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Jaswal, Adv.  
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv  
Mrs. Nandini Gore ,Adv.  
Mr. Garish Kabra, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv  
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv  
Ms. Susmita Lal ,Adv  
Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr.T.V.George ,Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Km. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The petitioner is granted four weeks' time, as last chance, to  
file affidavit with proof of service in respect of respondent Nos.11, 13, 18,

23, 29 and 35.

List again on 4.12.2007.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar

rd