

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N  
W R I T P E T I T I O N ( C I V I L ) N O ( s ) . 2 4 3 O F 2 0 0 5

R A J I V E R A T U R I

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S .  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Respondent(s)

Date: 0 9 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Puj a Shar m a , Adv.  
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhan a n, Adv.  
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.  
Mr. Bha r at Swaroop Shar m a , Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kr. P a ndita, Adv.  
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwa r Gupta ,Adv  
Mr. K. K . Mahali k, Adv.  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv  
Mrs Anil K atiyar ,Adv  
Mr. Chandan Ku m a r , Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv  
Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Hemanti k a Wahi ,Adv  
Ms. Indu Malhotra ,Adv  
Ms. Radh a Ranga swa my ,Adv  
Mr. M.T. George ,Adv  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. A. Mariarputh a m, Adv.  
M/S Arputha m,A r u n a & Co. ,Adv  
Mr. D.S. Mahr a ,Adv  
Dr. Aaray Lingaiah, Adv.  
Mrs. B.Sunita Rao ,Adv  
Ms. Niranja n a Singh ,Adv  
Mr. Ranj an Mukherjee ,Adv  
Mr. V.G. Pr aga s a m ,Adv  
Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv  
Mr. Khwair a kp a m Nobin Singh ,Adv  
Mr. Tarun J a siwa l, Adv.  
Ms. Bhawa n a Tha ku r, Adv.  
Ms. A. Subhas hini, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv

Item No. 1 7

Mr. Ritu Raj, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv  
Mr. Raj Singh Ran a ,Adv  
Mr. Ranj an Mozumdar, Adv.  
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv  
Mr. Manish Shar m a , Adv.  
Ms. Suparn a Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv  
Mr. Jatinder Ku m a r Bhati a ,Adv  
Ms. Deeksh a Mishr a , Adv.  
Mr. Bhavanish a n k a r , Adv.

Ms. Sunita B. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to respondent nos. 20, 27, 29, 30, 31, 32

and

37.

List again on 25.3.2008.

(M.P. BHADRAN)  
Registr ar

ns