

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 2 2 8 O F 2 0 0 6

N I L E S H S I N G I T

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 1 3 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. B.S. Banthi a,Adv.
- Mrs Anil K atiyar ,Adv
- Mr. B. B . Singh ,Adv
- Mr. G. P r a k a s h ,Adv
- Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
- Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv
- M/S Arputha m,A r u n a & Co. ,Adv
- Mr. D.S. Mahr a ,Adv
- Ms. Niranja n a Singh ,Adv
- Mr. Ranj an Mukherjee ,Adv
- Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv
- Mr.K hw a i r a k p a m Nobin Singh ,Adv
- Mrs. Nandini Gore ,Adv
- Mr. Pr aveen Swarup ,Adv
- M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv
- Mr. Jatinder Ku m a r Bhati a ,Adv
- Ms. Sus mita Lal ,Adv
- Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)

Registr a r

hj