

- Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
 Ms. Snidha Mehra, Adv.
 Mr. Shashank D., Adv.
 Mr. B.L. Shivhara, Adv.
 Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.
- (St.of Jammu and Kashmir) Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
 Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Mithu Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Arnav Vidyarthi, Adv.
- (State of Rajasthan) Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG
 Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Prateek Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
 Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
- (State of Punjab) Mr. Sanchar Anand, AAG
 Mr. Apoorv Singhal, Adv.
 Mr. Rajiv Singhal, Adv.
 Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
- (State of Gujarat) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
 Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Mamta Singh, Adv.
- (St.of Himachal Pradesh) Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Sr. AAG
 Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
- (State of Sikkim) Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
 Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.
 Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.
 Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.
 For Arputham Aruna & Co.
- (State of Nagaland) Mr. Edward Belho, AAG
 Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
 Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
 Mr. K. Luikang Michael, Adv.
 Mr. Elix Gangmei, Adv.
- (State of Jharkhand) Mr. Jayesh Kr. Gaurav, Adv.
 Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.
 Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.
- (State of Chhattisgarh) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.
 Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.
- (State of Kerala) Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.
 Ms. Anu K. Joy, Adv.
 Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

- (St. of Uttarakhand) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
- (St. of Andhra Pradesh) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.
- (State of Telangana) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Baskula Athik, Adv.
- (State of Manipur) Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.
- (State of Meghalaya) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Kharlyngdoh, Adv.
- (State of Madhya Pradesh) Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Kr. Lal, Adv.
- (State of Tamil Nadu) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Ms. Nithya, Adv.
- (State of Tripura) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
Ms. Varsha Poddar, Adv.
- (State of Bihar) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Varsha Poddar, Adv.
- (Govt. of Puducherry) Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S.Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
- (State of Maharashtra) Mr. Vivek C. Solshe, Adv.
Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar, Adv.
- (UT of Andam. and Nico. I.) Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Ms. G. Indira, Adv.
- (St. of Karnataka) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.
- (State of West Bengal) Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. S. Bannerjee, Adv.
Mr. Sankar Ch. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Mrinal Kanti Mandal, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
- (State of Assam) Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.

Ms. Prerana Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Rama Rao, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. T. Veera Reddy, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
M/s Corporate Law Group, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. M. T. George, Adv.
Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.
Mr. V. K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.
Mr. B. S. Banthia, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.
Mr. G.N. Reddy, Adv.
Ms. Charu Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Ardhenumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, learned SG seeks two weeks' time to place on record an additional affidavit with copies of the minutes of the meeting of Central Co-ordination Committee and Central Executive Committee. Report of the Chief Commissioner

shall also be filed along with the affidavit as already directed.

Post in the last week of January, 2017.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR-CUM-PS

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER